P
ro
jecto
rs
Large V
enue
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specifi cation Sheet | Page 1 of 2

(VGA), projector remote control with batteries, user manual CD,
EasyMP® software CD, Quick Setup Sheet and lens lock screw
Ordering Information
Pro L1200U V11H734020
Replacement air fi lter (ELPAF51) V13H134A51
Ultra short-throw zoom lens V12H004X01
Short-throw #1 zoom lens V12H004U03
Short-throw #2 zoom lens V12H004U04
Wide-throw #1 zoom lens V12H004W05
Wide-throw #2 zoom lens V12H004W06
Middle-throw #1 zoom lens V12H004M08
Middle-throw #2 zoom lens V12H004M09
Middle-throw #3 zoom lens V12H004M0A
Middle-throw #4 zoom lens V12H004M0B
Long-throw zoom lens V12H004L08
Epson ceiling mount - low ceilings (ELPMB47) V12H802010
Epson ceiling mount - high ceilings (ELPMB48) V12H803010
False ceiling plate kit ELPMBP02
Kensington security lock ELPSL01
Distribution amplifi er ELPDA01
HDBaseT transmitter (ELPHD01) V12H547020
Wireless LAN module (ELPAP10) V12H731P02
1-year extended warranty EPPEXPB1
2-year extended warranty EPPFTPB2
Interfaces
DVI-D x 1